V. 7				Cl Like	
185200	R Kian Chuan	CC 3/AIG18002	411 14	1453 N IDA	
INS. CASE OWNE	R Kian Chuan	ASSIGN		195 - 10	
	KALVIN	DOI: 07/2	2/12	Date / Time: 0	202/13
Surveyor	KALVIJ	DOI: OFIG	410		02/02/12
	of Cartain			Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CCI	U/FIE			98	
Insured Vehicle N	in 865 26	466	Claim No.	06254	6616356
Name of Insured	TAN MONG	NONE	Policy No.	170004	8289
Insured Tel No.		HP: 8202 5666	Make / Model	pum A	CONSTRACE - 1
=		D.O.A. 06/02/18	Place of Accide	S. TRONEC	STORTBACK -1
Excess Sec II :S:			Fince of Accion	ROCHOR RI	NET TOWAH ROAD
Is driver the own		Nature of Accident	7 H W 901 EPRING		
If NO. Driver No	ame / Age : TOH LING SIA	JOLINIV C		RT: NO ; TP GIA	I 2 Yes/No
Driver Te	No. 918, 0505	(V/L/69/NO)	Insured Liabilit	y: % Fina	17 1857 190
SHA 78	+x				
INSRS	INSRS		INSRS		INSRS:
WSP: COGE (WSP:	***	WSP:
Tel:	Tel: Linbilit	H	Tel: Liability:	H H	Tel Liability
RMKS	RMKS		RMKS:		RMKS:
Date/Time					
Pages, Figure	THA TRAYS COL	MEG12917E47/11/LIEU	or new Alleit	STAGE	DATE/PIC
	1-003/	MILLION FOR THE	2 DOM 2 160 A	Non-Reporting lit (1st):	A. E. M. J. M. B. L. B.
	J- A5 (2)	1016010919Hgh3.1	But Works	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
20/02/12 (300)	865 26466 - X			Non-Reporting lir (Final): Nonfication lir (if non-pick	unit .
	Datte se cont.	1 01 1		Call Ot 407/c	W 110
102/18	Of soid you	d changing long a midence Advised	Les is	After call ltr to Ot	-
	No evidence	Ill settle egg	1 letter.	Documentation Check Lis	t: Handler Typist
				Nonfication for (if non-pick	apr)
8318 -	- PTM - TP insi	Hed that the vi	400 (sent	After call fir to OE:	
1.1	to Jac) is su	earling to prave.	PIS MIN.	Authorisation To Act:	
		,		Release Voucher:	
	1	- 1 + XI		Final Repair Hill: Car Remai Invoice:	
		extended video.			
	The bronder	1 second vid		Towing Invoice	
	_		0	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instructi	
		2018		LOD	
	- SECULE	7 PA PA PA PA		Payment Breakdown Fin	703
RELIMINARY ADVIC	E. Date/Time	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
NALIZATION	Dute/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
pair Cost:			1 5	Emai	Call C
NAL SETTLEMENT		Confirm with		Email Cal	
nal Linbility:		Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	15	If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu:	
epair Cost: WAST		3 700	_		
ss of Remai (LOR): [[9]- ss of Use (LOU):		2 days)		Chinis	SELDE
ss of Use (LOU):	55 150005 50 1	3 days)			2 5 1
R only LOU on	The second secon	OR + 1:0 [Tick only or	ie]	14/03	18
A/LTA Search	ss 7.49	, and any m			
edical:	55			1) Claim status: Normali	Reject/Private Settle
sbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	(.)	2) Report Format:	The state of the s
gal Cost	SS			3) Survey fee:	
tal:	1 - 1 / 10	Global Sum SS: 850/-			
NAL PAYMENT	47.70 (10.17.4100.000.	Confirm with:		Email Cal	
yee fo	00000		lelgro Gn	gineesing Pt	e ltd
yee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:	7		
ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG1800	2611/K1ys3	
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 08-02-2018		
1.	THEFT	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM	
	Insured Veh.	SLS 2646G	Veh. Inspected	SHA 784X	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	08/02/2018	
2.	Medical	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	±5 ₩1	Steering		
	Brakes	Modification			
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
5.		Ger	neral Information	WALLEY OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	
	Accident Date	06/02/2018	Inspection Date	07/02/2018	
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD		
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969			
5a.			Remarks		



COMPORTORIO

Date/Time: 06.02.2018 17:32

RD Sales Order:	JC NO305114430
REGN NO. 784X	MILEAGE
MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL E 1/2 F
MODEL 1-40 06	02.2018 15:15
YR OF MANUO9. 2014	TARGET DATE
CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMEU061572	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
	MAKE HYUNDAI MODEL 1-40 06 VR OF MANUE 17:09.2014

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 06.02.2018 NATURE: 3P 06.02.2018

3/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

ECKED & PASSED OUT BY:		_		
SERVICE ADVISOR				CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
awledgement Stip		Exit Pass		
2.1 m No.: SHA 784X	CHIANG @	Vehicle No.:	SHA 784X	
rat Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Ad		Date

CITY CAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 784X

DATE 7/2/2018 10:23

LVKI

Jelr

MAKE MODEL : HYUNDAI i40 Amount Unit Price Parts Description/ Labour Type Qty 50.00 Nett S Rear Bumper Rubber Mat S 50.00 Nett Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo 100.00 S Labour Charge 100 Panel Beating 350,00 180 S 200.00 Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge 50:00 R/Refix Reverse Sensor 120,00 TOTAL LABOUR 720.00 ESTIMATE TOTAL 820.00 Kahn 10x/4

1 2/2/-8 1505L

2 Pm,

45

Affer Ryry U LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey beforerator spray painting To display damaged parms; during resurvey Parts pro-s are sobject to confirmation Third part survey is on a "Without Prefu No illegal modification is a stowers Supplementary dem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date: This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

305114430 Our Job Ref No : ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive. Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 08/02/18 Date FINALIZATION FORM To LKK Fax: KALVIN Attn : Vehicle Reg No. : SHA 784X 06/02/18 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-SLS2646G The repair job shall bill to: AIG 2. The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount (a) Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% \$380.00 Final Lumpsum Repair cost 3. Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days. 4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days 5. Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and finalized amount Signature: Signature: Kalm Name CHIANG Name Tel 62148314 Date Fax 65468156 For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Item Amount Attached Remarks (Signature) Yes or No Rental Rate P/Day YES 2. Loss of Income Paid N Survey Fees LTA Search Fee Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun Remarks:

CITY CAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 784X

DATE 7/2/2018 10:23

DEL	: HYUNDAI i40	Tuno	Unit Price	I) Ai	nount
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Frice	5	50.00
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mai			S	50.00
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo			3	20.00
				s	100.00
				3	100.00
					100
	Labour Charge			s	
	Panel Beating				350,00
	Spray Painting Charge			\$	200.00
	Wiring Charge			S	50:00
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor			S	120.00
				_	
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	720.00
					222.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	820.00
	A l			1	
		100			
	. 7				
	1 (14/6)				
	1/a/m 10019				
	111				
	Kahi (CK/4) A 2/2/-8 1505L				
	// ///				
	- P-1				
	2 . 7				
	2.2				
	Affer Pro-pl				
	11 2 16		LK CAuto Chine_Inners Co	not	fv
	Alle Rys- po		the Repairer strule of the		9
	/1/11 /		Removement to the same		
	50.00		Parts or less the except and		
		1 1 '	Through the control		tor basis
		1 1	Service of the servic	- 61	00000
		1 1 '	5 Company (1)		vict and or Company
	0		Achien III TO FAIL		
			Signature		
			Dutet		
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of	the above	vehicle. The final rep	air quan	tum wan

	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	SATED (TIME)	DATE	MANAGO DE PROVED	CHICATOR TOWN	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)
READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	TO		ASSESS OF STREET	MILEAGE READING	(KOM)	FROM	01
0 2	24.7	0/0	1810	2/5	Zen	619943	85€	ooto	259/
7	256	250	1655	81 .0. 2	Jahya	418043	301	1700	1700 OJE
6 3	383	1700	030	6/2	(Ray	992816	Aceiden	1	
27	894	070	2591	26/2/18	9 , 1 ,		X 78+V	1515	ı
77	330	1300	0	81] < 180	4 Audent Kolk	3	TINENTY	Ĺ	1000
200	181	20/24	1650			-			
9 6	336	1700	SHEO						
10		09/0	1,65%						
6	-35.2	1700	0.500						
200		00/00	100						
15 12	197	00/0	1855						

COMFORTDELGRO RING

Our Ref :	CC18020206/ SHA 784X	(/CL(st)_			ENGI	NEERING
Date :	20-Feb-18					
00.0		-	CDGE Taxi C	aims Dept Con	nfortDeiGro E	nginearing Pte Ltd
AIG ASIA I	PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE	LTD	59 Loyang Dri	ve 4th Floor		d Singapora 579701
CHARTIS I	Buliding		Singapore 508	3969		nline +65 6383 6280 milie +65 6280 9755
78 Shenton	Way				(.0000)	www.cdge.com.sg
#07-16					Company No	agentum by the state of
Singapore 0	79120					Workshops
	or Claims Department W	TTHOUT PREJ	UDICE			Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear Sir						Loyang
ACCIDEN SLS2646G	T INVOLVING OUR TAXI AND OTHER	SHA 784X	YOUR IN			59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
	authorised repair workshop for (Citycab Pte Ltd, t			ele no:	Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
SHA 784)	which was involved in the commer and the taxi driver concer	aptioned accide	nt with your	insured vehi	cle.	Pandar 45 Pandar Read Singapore 609296
them in pres	enting their claims against the p nage to the vehicle.					320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649
	ent was caused by the negligent a		YAN BUILDING			Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapora 758156
	ER'S CLAIM					Sungei Kadu
	of Repair		\$	406.60		7 Sunger Kadut Way Singapore 728791
2 3	days Loss of Rental @	\$ 119.28 pe		357.84		Yishun
3 Surve	y Report Fees (Surveye	d by M/s LKK)	r day \$	-	5071 Y99	hun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732
	Search Fees		\$	-		
	Police Report Fees		\$	7.49		
6 Towin	g / Medical / Transporation Fee			774.00		
HIRER'S CL	ATM	Sub	Total: \$	771.93		
7 3	days Loss of Income @	\$ 80.00 pe	rdav \$	240.00		
				1,011.93		
We enclose	d herewith the following doc	uments to supp	ort the clai	ims: -		
	al repair bill and photocopies of			_	ocs.	
b) LTAs	earch slip/s of :	SLS2646G				
c) GIA/	Police report/s of :	SHA 784X				
d) Letter	of authority from owner / hirer /	operator				
() V	Vitness statement/s	() Certificate			atter	
(X)	Photograph/s of Accident Scene	(x) Downtim	e/Mileage re	cord		
Kindly look in soon as poss	nto the matter and let us hear from	om you on the se	ettlement of	the said clai	ms as	

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

150 5

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.













51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18002611/K1ys3

07 FEBRUARY 2018

TAN MENG HONG 650C JURONG WEST ST 61 #09-242 SINGAPORE 643650

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 2646G & SHA 784X ALONG/AT BUKIT TIMAH ROAD, NEXT TO ROCHOR RIVER ON 06/02/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or your authorized driver may not be absolved from blame for this accident.

If you have evidence/information to prove that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 17/02/2018, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Jas Khine Case Handler DID: 6841 2928

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: jaskhine@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

* E 15.60

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

140 SHA784X , SLS2646G

ON 06-Feb-18 14:40

SUNGEL RD TWDS OPHIR RD B4 JUNCTION OF JALAN BESAR ALONG

I/We

TER KWEE YIH (DAI GU ... (Hirer) NRIC No.:

S7244686J

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHA784X

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

06-Feb-2018

Name of Hirer

TER KWEE YIH (DAI GUIYI)

Hirer NRIC

S7244686J

Signature:

Tulburg

Address

158 TAMPINES ST 12 #11-61

521158

Contact No.

93696362

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS 850-00 (Global Sum), for vehicle no. SHA 784X that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 06/02/2018 (date) along/at BUKIT TIMAH ROAD, NEAR TO ROCHOR RIVER (location) involving vehicle no/s SLS 2646G.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on _07/02/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>CITYCAB PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 784X</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA 784X (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 09 (day) of March (month) 20 18 (year)

(LKK)

Signed by appointed surveyor

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
205 BRADDELL ROAD
SINGAPORE 579701

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Please forward you could naide payable to COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTO

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHA 784X

TNV. NO/DATK 91356565 09.02.2018

24 Sende Linco Singapore 758176 7 Sungel Kaput Was Singapore 728791

MAKE HYUNDAI JOB NO. 305114430

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

MODEL. I - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 17.09.2014

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMEU061572 JOH TYPE

Description: 3P 06.02.2018

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt

7.000 %

380.00 26,60

Total Invoice amount.

406.60

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 09.02.2018 16:27:03

Repair Type : CFSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELCAD

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CC18020206

Date: 09 February 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

06/02/2018 @ 14:40 hrs

ALONG

SUNGELRD > OPHIR RD B4 JUNCTION OF JALAN

BESAR

INVOLVING

SLS2646G

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA0784X (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TER KWEE YIH (DAI GUIYI) IC NO S7244686J a registered hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$119.28 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SL52646G 06 Feb 2018 / 14:40:00 Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	06 Feb 2018 Edit Reg		07 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$380.00 Edit Estimates			Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim Details		Documents	Show All		
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Created by a	djuster]		
Insured:		TAN MENG H	IONG, ID: 56830	665E					
Main Clain	nant:	CITYCAB PT	ELTD, Co. Reg.	No.: 199502839G			and Tolkson		
Vehicle Re	g, No.;	SHA784X	SHA784X Date of Loss:		Date of Loss:		1	06/02/2018 14:00 - :59	
Claim Typ	e:	TP / 06854	66163SG	Policy/Cover	Note No.:	1700049858 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SLS2646G		Policy No. (Claimant):	D-18088937MFSH			
				Excess:					
Repairer:			The second secon	te Ltd (Loyang) 5					
Handling I	insurer:	Kian-Chuan.C		e. Ltd. (Express)	Tel: 65-6419-300	00 [Handled by	Chan, Kian-Chuan]		
Claimant's	Insurer:	MS First Cap	ital Insurance Lt	d (HQ) - Tel: 62222	2311				
Adjuster:		Rpt due 20		(HQ) - Tel: 6256-	3561 [Handled b	Y KALVIN ANG V	VEI KUN] [Fina		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED				View All	Compose Case Mail		
There are	no mail for this ca	150-							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	şΞ		V	iew All Search 1	Tasks Create N	ew Task Complete		
Due Da	Service representation of	Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler Assig	ned By Com	pleted On C	reated On Done		

Claim Documents

*SHA784X (0685466163SG)

[SLS2646G]

TP

CITYCAB PTE LTD

Feb 6 2018 2:30PM

[TAN MENG HONG]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

		Ipload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	Transmi	View In Bro	
	ters/Corresponde	Wildles	1 pt	r page V	⊻
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	0	Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown		Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 pe	r page 🔍	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/02/18 16:50	Accident Statement from:SC - Reg. No: SLS2646G, Claimant: TAN MENG HONG	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 pt	r page 🔍	V
No		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	limite	Thumbnail	Print
1	09/02/18 08:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	09/02/18 08:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	09/02/18 08:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	09/02/18 08:50	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
5	09/02/18 08:50	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	09/02/18 08:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	09/02/18 08:50	General View	0	Load JPG	∀
8	09/02/18 08:50	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
9	09/02/18 08:50	General View	0	Load JPG	3
10	09/02/18 08:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	09/02/18 08:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	09/02/18 08:50	General View	6	Load JPG	V
13	09/02/18 08:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	09/02/18 08:50	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
Doc	ocumentation I per page V		r page 💟	V	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/02/18 11:51	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	09/02/18 11:51	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	16/03/18 11:23	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	16/03/18 11:23	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	16/03/18 11:23	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	16/03/18 11:23	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	16/03/18 11:23	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
8	16/03/18 11:23	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print

ur Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consu	Itants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^	
	~	

NOTE: TO BE COM	PLETED	BY SUR	VEYOR
-----------------	--------	--------	-------

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLS2646G (Insd veh)		Mo	Model:		HYUNDAI I40 1.7 L CRDI AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR (A)		
	SHA784X (TP veh)							
Date of Accident:	2018	3						
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[X]	Yes	[]	No			
Repair Estimate			:\$		877.40			
Final Repair Cost			: \$		850.00			
Loss of Use			: \$			3.0	0 days at \$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$			3	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		:\$					
Others:			: \$					
			: \$					
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	al Sum)	:\$		850.00			
below) A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Works	nop:		eed Liability _			
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	100	(9		_15 Ass	essed Liability	y (*):	(%) are BOLA does not apply.	
* Assessed Lia			,					
Remarks	on: Paye	e's Break	down					
Remarks	-		011///02/0		: \$		850.0	
Payment Instruction ComfortDelGre	-		011///02/0		: \$		850.0	
Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGra 2)	-		011///02/0				850.0	
Payment Instruction	-		011///02/0		: \$		850.0	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

2018

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18002611/K1YS3Q2

Date:

16/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700049858

Claimant Vehicle

SHA784X

Insured Vehicle No:

SLS2646G

No: Date of Loss:

06/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0685466163SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA784X

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 L CRDI AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR (A)

Engine No: D4FDEU494014

Reg. Date:

17/09/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No: KMHLB41UMEU061572

Colour:

Yellow

Odometer: 418266 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1685 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Hankook 7 mm Hankook 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Hankook 7 mm Hankook 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		100.00	100.00	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		720.00	280.00	440.00	61.11
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	820.00	380.00	440.00	53.66
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	57.40	26.60	30.80	53.66
	Nett Amount (S\$)	877.40	406.60	470.80	53.66
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S	S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	150.00		
	+ Car Rental (3.0 x S	\$119.28/day) (S\$)	357.84		
	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)		7.49		

Nett Liability (S\$)

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

07/02/2018

Date Inspected:

07/02/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

921.93 850.00

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Jasmine Khine Phoo Wai

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
2	1		*REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
F≃F⊓	inchise	part. S=SpcN	ett	Total Parts (S\$)	100.00	100.00
			Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	350.00	100.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	200.00	180.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	720.00	280.00
		V		

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >